
VOLUNTEER 
CO-LEAD(S)

PROPOSED MEETING 
SCHEDULE

RECENT & UPCOMING ACTIONS District and CARB Leads

TREES Regina Griffin
Next meeting: April 16 @ 4pm
(3rd Tuesday of month,  4-5 pm)

Next meeting: Updates to subcommittee on 
Request for Proposal progress 

District: David Lopez, david.lopez@valleyair.org
CARB: Kyle Goff, Kyle.Goff@arb.ca.gov

INDOOR AIR MEASURES Combined with Outreach subcommittee

Clean Air Rooms program launched and 
accepting applications. Please join the 

Outreach Subcommittee to discuss outreach 
strategies. 

District: Jeannine Tackett, Jeannine.Tackett@valleyair.org
CARB: Kyle Goff, Kyle.Goff@arb.ca.gov

EV MECHANIC 
TRAINING

Taylor Williams
James Ottem

Next Meeting: June 12 @ 4 pm
(2nd Wednesday of month,  4-5 pm)

Continuous Agenda
Next meeting: Review progress made on 

measure and brainstorm additional concepts to 
use funding on EV mechanic training efforts

District: Brian Dodds, Brian.Dodds@valleyair.org
CARB: Kyle Goff, Kyle.Goff@arb.ca.gov

OUTREACH Ector Olivares
Espe Vielma

Next Meeting: April 12 @ 2pm 
(bi-monthly, 2nd or 3rd Friday every other 

month, 2-3pm)

Met on Feb 16, 2024
Discussed in-person clean air rooms 

distribution events, upcoming earth day 
activities and Stockton USD outreach efforts

District: Heather Heinks Heather.Heinks@valleyair.org
CARB: Kyle Goff, Kyle.Goff@arb.ca.gov

HEAVY-DUTY TRUCKS James Ottem
Nate Knodt

Next Meeting: May 23 @ 3 pm
(4th Thursday of month, 3-4 pm)

Next meeting: Review outreach efforts 
completed to-date and discuss additional 
strategies needed to implement measure

District: Jeannine Tackett, Jeannine.Tackett@valleyair.org
CARB: Eric Bissinger, Eric.Bissinger@arb.ca.gov

ALGAL BLOOMS Spencer Fern Next Meeting: TBD in May
(2nd Tuesday of month, 4-5 pm)

Continuous Agenda
Next meeting: Restore the Delta to share 

updates on water sampling efforts kicking off in 
Summer 2024

District: Jon Klassen, Jon.Klassen@valleyair.org
CARB: Eric Bissinger, Eric.Bissinger@arb.ca.gov

REGULATORY AND 
ENFORCEMENT

Deby Provost
Gloria Alonso

Next Meeting: April 18 @ 4pm
(3rd Thursday of month, 4-5pm )

Next meeting: Strategic planning exercise with 
subcommittee to provide feedback on topics 

for upcoming meetings

District: Mark Rasmussen, Mark.Rasmussen@valleyair.org
CARB: Eric Bissinger, Eric.Bissinger@arb.ca.gov
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